
 
Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station
Gosforth High Street - Ivy Road
Longbenton West Farm Avenue - Blackfriars Way
Benton Quorum Park
Killingworth Bus Station
Holywell Backworth Lane
Park Lane - Shiremoor Metro
New York Road-Adderstone Gardens
Preston Grange North Tyneside Hospital
Whitley Bay Whitley Road - Park Avenue

54
0635
0644
0653
0657
0705
0712
0720
0725
0728
0735

54
0705
0714
0723
0727
0735
0742
0750
0755
0758
0805

54
0735
0744
0753
0757
0805
0812
0820
0825
0828
0840

54
0810
0819
0828
0832
0840
0847
0855
0900
0903
0915

54 54 54 54
0845

Then
at
these
mins

15 45

past
each
hour
until

1515
0854 24 54 1524
0903 33 03 1533
0907 37 07 1537
0915 45 15 1545
0922 52 22 1552
0930 00 30 1600
0935 05 35 1605
0938 08 38 1608
0945 15 45 1615

54
1545
1554
1603
1607
1615
1622
1630
1635
1638
1645

54
1615
1627
1638
1642
1650
1657
1705
1710
1713
1720

54
1650
1702
1713
1717
1725
1732
1740
1745
1748
1755

54
1720
1732
1743
1747
1755
1802
1810
1815
1818
1825

54
1755
1804
1813
1817
1825
1832
1840
1845
1848
1855

54
1845
1853
1901
1905
1912
1919
1926
1930
1933
1939

54
1945
1953
2001
2005
2012
2019
2026
2030
2033
2039

54
2045
2053
2101
2105
2112
2119
2126
2130
2133
2139

54
2145
2153
2201
2205
2212

--
--
--
--
--

54
2245
2253
2301
2305
2312
2319
2326

--
--
--

 
Whitley Bay Whitley Road - Park Avenue
Preston Grange North Tyneside Hospital
New York Road-Greenlea
Park Lane - Shiremoor Metro
Holywell Backworth Lane
Killingworth Bus Station
Benton Quorum Park
Longbenton West Farm Avenue - Blackfriars Way
Gosforth High Street - S Cross Street
Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station

54
--
--
--

0623
0631
0639
0646
0650
0659
0708

54
0638
0645
0648
0653
0701
0709
0716
0720
0729
0738

54
0708
0715
0718
0723
0731
0739
0746
0753
0804
0818

54
0743
0750
0753
0758
0806
0814
0821
0828
0839
0853

54
0818
0825
0828
0833
0841
0849
0856
0903
0914
0923

54 54 54 54
0853

Then
at
these
mins

23 53

past
each
hour
until

1523
0900 30 00 1530
0903 33 03 1533
0908 38 08 1538
0916 46 16 1546
0924 54 24 1554
0931 01 31 1601
0935 05 35 1605
0944 14 44 1614
0953 23 53 1623

54
1553
1600
1603
1608
1616
1624
1631
1635
1644
1653

54
1628
1635
1638
1643
1651
1659
1706
1710
1719
1728

54
1658
1705
1708
1713
1721
1729
1736
1740
1749
1758

54
1733
1740
1743
1748
1756
1804
1811
1815
1824
1833

54
1803
1810
1813
1818
1826
1834
1841
1845
1854
1903

54
1846
1852
1855
1859
1906
1914
1920
1924
1932
1940

54
1946
1952
1955
1959
2006
2014
2020
2024
2032
2040

54
2046
2052
2055
2059
2106
2114
2120
2124
2132
2140

54
--
--
--
--
--

2214
2220
2224
2232
2240

 
Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station
Gosforth High Street - Ivy Road
Longbenton West Farm Avenue - Blackfriars Way
Benton Quorum Park
Killingworth Bus Station
Holywell Backworth Lane
Park Lane - Shiremoor Metro
New York Road-Adderstone Gardens
Preston Grange North Tyneside Hospital
Whitley Bay Whitley Road - Park Avenue

54
0745
0753
0801
0805
0812
0819
0826
0830
0833
0839

54 54 54 54
0815

Then
at
these
mins

45 15

past
each
hour
until

1745
0824 54 24 1754
0833 03 33 1803
0837 07 37 1807
0845 15 45 1815
0852 22 52 1822
0900 30 00 1830
0905 35 05 1835
0908 38 08 1838
0915 45 15 1845

54
1845
1853
1901
1905
1912
1919
1926
1930
1933
1939

54
1945
1953
2001
2005
2012
2019
2026
2030
2033
2039

54
2045
2053
2101
2105
2112
2119
2126
2130
2133
2139

54
2145
2153
2201
2205
2211

--
--
--
--
--

54
2245
2253
2301
2305
2312
2319
2326

--
--
--

 
Whitley Bay Whitley Road - Park Avenue
Preston Grange North Tyneside Hospital
New York Road-Greenlea
Park Lane - Shiremoor Metro
Holywell Backworth Lane
Killingworth Bus Station
Benton Quorum Park
Longbenton West Farm Avenue - Blackfriars Way
Gosforth High Street - S Cross Street
Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station

54
--
--
--

0659
0706
0714
0720
0724
0732
0740

54
0746
0752
0755
0759
0806
0814
0820
0824
0832
0840

54 54 54 54
0823

Then
at
these
mins

53 23

past
each
hour
until

1753
0830 00 30 1800
0833 03 33 1803
0838 08 38 1808
0846 16 46 1816
0854 24 54 1824
0901 31 01 1831
0905 35 05 1835
0914 44 14 1844
0923 53 23 1853

54
1846
1852
1855
1859
1906
1914
1920
1924
1932
1940

54
1946
1952
1955
1959
2006
2014
2020
2024
2032
2040

54
2046
2052
2055
2059
2106
2114
2120
2124
2132
2140

54
--
--
--
--
--

2214
2220
2224
2232
2240

 
Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station
Gosforth High Street - Ivy Road
Longbenton West Farm Avenue - Blackfriars Way
Benton Quorum Park
Killingworth Bus Station
Holywell Backworth Lane
Park Lane - Shiremoor Metro
New York Road-Adderstone Gardens
Preston Grange North Tyneside Hospital
Whitley Bay Whitley Road - Park Avenue

54
0845
0853
0901
0905
0912
0919
0926
0930
0933
0939

54 54 54
0945

Then
at
these
mins

45

past
each
hour
until

1745
0953 53 1753
1001 01 1801
1005 05 1805
1012 12 1812
1019 19 1819
1026 26 1826
1030 30 1830
1033 33 1833
1039 39 1839

54
1845
1853
1901
1905
1912
1919
1926

--
--
--

54 Newcastle to Whitley Bay

via Killingworth - Valid from Sunday, April 11, 2021 to Thursday, September 30, 2021

Monday to Friday - Whitley Bay Whitley Road - Park Avenue

Monday to Friday - Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station

Saturday - Whitley Bay Whitley Road - Park Avenue

Saturday - Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station

Sunday - Whitley Bay Whitley Road - Park Avenue



 
Whitley Bay Whitley Road - Park Avenue
Preston Grange North Tyneside Hospital
New York Road-Greenlea
Park Lane - Shiremoor Metro
Holywell Backworth Lane
Killingworth Bus Station
Benton Quorum Park
Longbenton West Farm Avenue - Blackfriars Way
Gosforth High Street - S Cross Street
Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station

54
--
--
--

0859
0906
0914
0920
0924
0932
0940

54
0946
0952
0955
0959
1006
1014
1020
1024
1032
1040

54 54 54
1046

Then
at
these
mins

46

past
each
hour
until

1746
1052 52 1752
1055 55 1755
1059 59 1759
1106 06 1806
1114 14 1814
1120 20 1820
1124 24 1824
1132 32 1832
1140 40 1840

54
1846
1852
1855
1859
1906
1914
1920
1924
1932
1940

Sunday - Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station


	Monday to Friday - Whitley Bay Whitley Road - Park Avenue
	Monday to Friday - Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station
	Saturday - Whitley Bay Whitley Road - Park Avenue
	Saturday - Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station
	Sunday - Whitley Bay Whitley Road - Park Avenue
	Sunday - Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station

